+ s easmomue WY Vil |

ccV / KMgo 1XULY, Ma—p} o ’B)}@f

Sy VEVOr

_rre-umgnxccmm

Wy
|24 mc-.

Am@ﬁmﬁ'ﬁ—m

Sllu €

R.l:g]j.:!l:l. i Me=imen- =

?Emm‘((,ﬁ'\

|
Ingared Vehicls No. Claim Ne. Yad
Wame of Inmered Palicy Na,
Insured Tel No. MR 1 Make / Mode! -
Excess Sec 11 :8§ poa: S\le|lE Place of Accident -
I3 drives the owner? { YES | @} Nature of Accident
HNO, Driver Neme/ Age: Of GLA REPORT. {ES//NO | T7 GIA REPORT: (B / N0
Driver Tel No. wm@mm Insured Linbiliry - %  Flasl? Ya/Na
CLG Yobi g —
INSRS; Y INSRS INSRS: INSRS
"J-'SP |,,mw’]|,'. WsP WSP WSP.
@ Tel Tel Te
Lishility Lixbility Lishility
M' RMES AMKS AMES-
Dt Time
-~ Ay o i y 2 . STAGE DATE ! PIC
W=\ LS NIV o) L Jeti Non-Reporiag Iz (10
T [tSon-Reporting I @nd;
= 4 [Non-Beparting I Fimal)
Practification t: /if nam-sicksy)
jesnor N 221l
A frer enll ftr o GO
Documentation Cheele List:  Handler  Typist
rintificarion Wr (fampickip) | |
=3 . - piFeer call |3 40 O et |
£1- \|- | & TROTERD TOIC DI FUOCM ARA . lswmon ois =1 [ 1
= Fosleane Yomeher -~
L-n- g EMa X0 T Ly p""“ ; YIS, sl reparan ]
_ ) : ) Car Reral Emvoics L
h'!'IH‘? (oo k Madatd:s Vi CBET [Towiig Inwoice ) .
4 LA/ GLA - -
p?f’ﬂﬂ Mavely & ‘ﬁpm vie mALT Medical Bill
oI
| Man e Retect Inptruttion: |
LoD
[Fayment Breakdnown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Du=Time Sent By Past-Renair Photos =
Cthes
FINALIZATION DateTime: Confirm with: Comfirm by:
Rlpal Cost 53 { dirys) Radustion: % Ermall |__|Cul L]
FINAL SETTLEMENT _ DaeTime. %0\AW" . Contirm with € | Gl
Final Lishilaty: % \ (Agreed / Asesed) BOLASNNo.. ML+ IIf‘NGmBl&,ﬁnLn
Repair Cast: 51 3821-00 | =
Loss of Rental (LOR): 7 |S§ — iy} | T+l k Llﬁr 1.n'1"
Laes of Use (LOU) 55 Ga0-09 % m' £ =) dmﬂ | = _"l E m— | |
Loss of Income (LOL): 58 (s £ days) ' —g—
LORatly || LOUenly [ Ima+mu|__Jma totl | [Tick only one)
GLA/LTA Search 8t 2.p0°
IMedinn) ¥ - 1) Cluim status: Normal/Reject/Private Senls
DHabrseme=t 8 - leg Tow' Independent ) 2] Report Formut:
Leaul o 58 W e 3) Survey fee
Total: s 3453-00 Glabal Sum 55: 3450 . ¢ 0
FINAL PAYMENT Diate Time: Comfirm with: Emaill il |
Payes | 55 3AS0 .00 — Ngrwm hcx_ P (Xd s
Papes2 (Strike ifFNAY) " |58 {Mamz 2 — I
Payez  (Picilen HFMLA) 5% | % seps

e s




REF:

frsm (AxR)

R

s 5 —

'."" 'l

LNMENT

Date lﬁiﬁlmﬂ,

Eitimgked Cost
0D {PJWs | TP RES | OD RES [EVA | INV MV
To inzpect Venhick Mo Sm TD“';L

at Workzhap mi's
ol E
insuired
Palicy No
Clains Hr:l
Sum Insyred i
{Cmnt's Reqond)
Make of Vet

{Policy Conminan|

Hemzri The veh had comme
repair at the time of

Vermugen
Banor et

Escess

om

noed its
inspection,

=

NG | OF

Bal. or Market Value St
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No
GlA ' PR Semm Consistent? - Yes or No
Esl Repairs t\P gays Fes: Yes or No
Lum Sum 70 % 3Val: Yes or No
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS
" Vehicle: 1N/ OUT
Dale Person Coniacted

Vil Fla QLQ- 7{“1\61: /1 Aegn }DI"I jul-lj

T'fj:-:@ i M.Cycle | Bus ! Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |

Truck | Traller o

Mare TV'{GT\“ Slblf'ﬁ HMB K !tﬁ"

Colous Mafoorw AL Insured ! Std | NI NA
SoResing 391y THado Insured | Std | NI NA
Eng/hlo:

cNo NP o T 17

Gan Cand Gm@nwmum:
Steenng [ Jammed [ Leaked | Burnt or
Brake I Jammead | Leaked | Bumnt or

Madi @E’:smim | STD ARIm or

Tyeszz  F. Fﬁ{{,tﬁ.f?’
R - -
BS | DUN [ EXNOVA [ GY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI
TOYO ! YOKO o AT A
Eront il |

R/Bal S' mm AiBal ; mm
L/Bal ‘S’ e Lsal < min
DOA of![.([f 001 efte/t¥
Survey held al MQ'@H

Des of Damages Frt [ Rear / | NIS | UIC | Rooftap o

Afy T

The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure sfactad due 1o colison

Dale | Time Action Sinstruction

»hlg  Confirm s 8 2300.00 Wi § Wworlen dﬁ&

[t Tirne File Pass 10° II'

CaliiiTiee Fiw Hetum o

Report Format

Lump Sum /LB (5

Prell. Report
Final Report

- 4 W0l
td%m

Days Of Repair:
Resurvey Mo. of Trip: Survay Fas
Ti magentanar
Add Fee: Sitelnsg 1% L.
Intervew (3 | Fhains
[ | Tech s 18
askary (5




o |

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6654 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. - SLQT7004L
Vehicle Reg. Date:  19/7/2017
Make / Model : T. SIENTA HYBRID 15X CVT
Engine No. : INZR452436
Chassis No. ! NHP17070B4617
PAGE 1
Estimates on Parts
ADJUSTED
No | Giy PARTICULARS CONDITION AMOUNT 5/N AMOUNT
1 1 [Bonnet Y= 0 5 706.00
2 1 |Bonnet lock s S 12200
3 | 1 [Bonnethinge LH 3 S B4OD
4 | 1 [Bonnet hinge RH VKA s Ban0
5 1 |Bonnet heat insulator 7~ ] 5  B8.00
6 | 1set |Bonnat heat insulator clips > § 5000
7 1 |Bonnet seal W ] |5 5400
8 1 |Headlamp LH gé_; 5 2,300.00
9 1 |Headlamp panel LH q 5 130,00
10 | 1 [Front support panel ~ 51,1597.00
11 | 1 [|Front grille chrome moulding %( At 5 84700
12 | 1set [Front grille clips $ 50.00
13 | 1 [Front top cover - 4 5 9200
14 1 |Front bumper b el 5 679.00
15 | 1set |Front bumper clips L S 5000
16 1 |Front bumper logo e 5 500.00
17 | 1 [Front bumper base logo 7> ] §  500.00
18 | 1 [Front bumper sponge X (p~n]|5 9780
19 | 1 [Front bumper reinforcement ) § 489.00
20 | 2 [Front reinforcement support bracket S/ $ G500
21 1 |Front bumper upper retainer Cak 7 |5 9200
22 | 2 |Front bumper side retainer LH/RH > . § 19200
23 | 1 [Front bumper grille 7> | 5 750.00
24 | 1 [Front bumper tow cover A LUan]Ss 3200
25 | 2 [Front radiator air guide lower/upper =] § 256.00
26 | 1 |[Foglamp garnish LH P S 148.00
27 | 1 [Frontfender LH M~ |5 000
28 | 1 |Front fender inner shield LH Vhad 5 16300
29 | 1set [Front fender inner shield elips LKA S 40.00
30 | 1 |Airresonator + . |5 33810
31 | 1 |FrontdoorlH A | 5134400
32 | 1 |Front shock absorber LH x § 250.00
33 | 1 [Front shock mounting LH ha § 9800
34 | 1 [Front shock stopper LH X]anls 5000
35 | 1 |[Front lower arm LH fal 5 25000
36 | 1 [Frant knuckle arm LH rad § 32360
37 1 |Front wheal hub LH ad 4 19550
38 1 |Front wheel bearing LH ¥4y 5 BREGO
38 | 1 [FromtrimiH ST 150.00
40 | 1 [Frontrim cover LH SAld 7 250.00




Vehicle Reg. No. :

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Make / Model
Engine No. :
Chassis No. :

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

SLQ7004L

18/7/2017

T. SIENTA HYBRID LSX CVT

1NIR452436

NHP1TO7064617
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Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20 *mq O g
& Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) ) LT
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929 | o et o confirmation y
: v —1 it Propoics” bas s
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Vehicle Reg. No. SLQ7004L N o
Vehicla ﬂt‘s. Date: u.‘!?f:zul? 2 4l saiarovel rom irmarancs Compaly
Make [ Model : T. SIENTA HYBRID 1.5% CVT
Engine No. : 1NZRA52436 i Dy Plpres
Chassis No. : NHP1707064617 AL
_EAGE
Estimates on Labour
ADJUSTED
Mo MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR AMOUNE | AMOUNT
1 |Toremove and replace damaged parts and to pane| beating accident area 5 IM.QG 'f.urg
BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT,FRT SUPPORT PANEL, ¥
FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH.

2 |Tocheck and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect. s 15200 ;,p

3 |To rustproof accident repair area. 5 1}020’(3 ?a

4 |Toremove and replace front suspension LH. 5 30000 ){ﬁ T

5 |Toconduct wheel alignment. 5 ].H?'TEEI [

6 |To putty and respray replaced parts and accident repair area. S 1.80a00 '{"w

BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT,FRT SUPPORT PANEL,
FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH.
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Late renewal feels) will be impased if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enguire Road Tax Payable for feels] payable.

> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle No. - 5LQ7004L

Viehicle Type: Z11 - Private Hire (Chauffeur] Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
Viehicle Attachment 1 : Mo Attachment
Vehicle Scheme Mormal

Vehicle Make - TOYOTA

Vehicle Model | SIENTA HYBRID 15X CWT
Chassis Na.: NHP17070&45617
Propetlant : Petral-Electric
Engine Na. : 1NZRA52436
Motor Mo. : H16904545
Engine Capacity : 1496 cc

Power Rating : 450 kW

Maximum Power Output 730 kW (97 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight : 1745 kg

Unladen Weight : 1380 kg

Year Of Manufacture : 2014

Original Registration Date : 19 Jul 2017
Lifespan Expiry Date: .

COE Category : A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
Quota Premium : §51.600.00

CIOE Expiry Date : 1B Jul 2027

Road Tax Expiry Date : 1B Jan 2019

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 1B Jul 2027
Inspection Due Date - 1B Jul 2020
Intended Transfer Date 08 Oct 2018

C02 Emisslon : #4.00 (g'km)
CEV/VES Rebate Utllised $22 566,00
Amount ;

CO Emissian :

HC Emission

MNOx Emission

P Emission : .

Road taw, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered awner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Transter Fee:
Total Amount Payable :

You may print this page for reference.

Amount Before GST GST Amount
(5%) (5%)
25.00 -

OK Print

MIMPS VLA QOV.SO/IANVI SCIONY BNQUINS | ransiern eauem@iirrouy reuni | iN_IUstuauivioe)

Amount After GST
(s8)

2500

25.00
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Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)
& Benol Sector, Singapore (629904)
Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

SLQ7004L

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE
TP INSURER AXA Vehicle Reg. No.: SLQ7004L
OWN INSURER : AlG Vehicle Reg. Date:  19-Jul-2017
CLAIM TYPE P Make / Model T.SIENTA HYBRID 1.5% C\
Date of Accident : 5/10/2018 Engine No. 1NZRA52436

Chassls No, NHP1707064617
COST OF CLAIMS

Parts Cost / List Items 5 13,605.40 Surveyor Name and Company :
Plus/less  25% $ 3,401.35 /ZﬁSHL CLkK)
Total Cost / List 5 10,204.05 Date of survey {ﬁllﬂ [IY 9 f"po
Special Mett Itemns ! S &00.00 Part by Part @Jﬁl : ‘{" days
Total Parts Amount : 5 10,804.05 Resurvey Before Paint /
Total Labour Amount : 5 4,350.00 Authorize/Not Autharize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total : 5 15,154.05 Email :
G5T %: % 5 1,060.78 Fax No :
Nett Amount : S 16,214.83 HP No - C?UW,WB%

This claim is handled by :

PAULO BALDOZ




_Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan®lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 October, 2018 4:14 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Service appointment in Vendor Portal; claim S8MOOYCG for vehicle SLQ7004L
Attachments: Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G ( Your Insured ) on 05/10/2018 -... (1 60

MB); SLQ7004L TP GIA PDF; FBE434G INSD GIA PDF

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS 0 @.\q‘“
D ©IS
Dear Sir / Madam, W W\
v
A
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned. m}
Thank you.
Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeikKwan@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1,
#02-25 | S(408933)

----- Original Message-—-

From: DHIWAR Namrata <namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 October, 2018 3:28 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: WANG Peter <peter. wang@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8MOOYCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

Hi,
Please find attached documents for your action.

Regards,
MNamrata

——0riginal Message-—-

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 09, 2018 5:47 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8MOOYCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,



We rgfer to the above matter.

Please provide us the following documents and info for our necessary action.
=Handler in charge
*TP GIA report
*0| GIA report
*0I's mailing address for non-reporting cases »All supporting documents / Email/ Notification from repairer /
claimant

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeikKwan@Ikkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | 5/408933)

-—-0riginal Message--——

From: raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg [mailto:raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, 8 October, 2018 9:07 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8MOOYCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

AXA confirms your appointment as Surveyor / Assessor (Company), to carry out Pending verification - Direct
Settlement service for claim number SBMOOYCG.

Please log in to https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

——Disclaimer——

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately, Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: pila@vermogen-group.com

Sent: Friday, 5 October, 2018 4:55 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc: 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang'; 'Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon'; ‘Tejano Exequiel

Dawal';, ace@vermogen-group.com: ‘Luis Tan'; ‘Minoko Chan'; ‘Lina Rosli'; '‘Edmond
Lim’; Yira Rahman'; desmond@vermogen-group.com

Subject: Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G ( Your Insured ) on 05/10/2018 - PLEASE
ARRAMNGE TP SLIRVEY
Attachments: SLQ7004L PDF

Dear officer in-charge,

Refer to above attachment kindly arrange our client's vehicle for pre-repair survey al Vermogen Ace Ple Ltd here at 6
Benoi Sector

“VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP*
Beside, we would like to check for the liability on this matter
Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible

Thanks & regards,

Pila

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
1 Bukit Batok Crascent
#05-23 Weega Plaza
Singapore 658064

Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6624 4929
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Uermngun ACE Pte Ltd
e

Singapore
Co. Reg MNo.:201606023C GST Meg No.:201606023C
Tal:6694 45919 Fax:5694 4529
Emall:vermogenaca@gmall.com

Yr Ref :FBE434G

Our Ref: SLQ7004L

|10 DECEMBER 2018
Attn: Motor Claim Dept

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way,

#27-01/02 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Without Prejudice

Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G on 05/10/2018 13:30 hrs at along KIM SENG WALK.

We refer to the above said accident,

As instructed, we are claiming the following as stated below:-

Cost of repair

Loss of use (5100 x 11 days)
Purchase report fee

GlA search fee

BN

We enclosed herewith relevant document as stated below:-

Accident report

Final Repair Bill

Letter of authority
Purchase report receipt
GlA search receipt

Ll o o i

3,531.00
1,100.00
29.00

$ 2.00

4,662.00

We do not have the survey report and photographs as our client’s motor vehicle was surveyed by

your appointed surveyor.

Please kindly let us know whether you are prepared to settle our client’s claim & we look forward to

hear from you soonest.
Thank you,

Best Regards,

Ezel Tejano (Claim Dept)
Vermogen ACE PTE LTD
Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax: 6694 4929

Email: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com
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SLUBLAVE 1 #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065] 62563561 FAX £ (0651 62564315

23 JULY 2019

GAC (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
80 ANSON ROAD,

#06-01 FUJI XEROX TOWERS,
SINGAPORE 079907

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF t CCA/ASMIS018469/R1wal // SSMO0YCG

YOUR REF  : FBE 434G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE 434G AND SLQ 7004L ALONG/AT KIM SENG WALK ON
B510/2018

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy,

We have received a third party claim(s) from VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLQ 70041 against your mofor insurance policy.

Based on the aceident report and aceident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour,
We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and
defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally
expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

vivianlau@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of nccident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are 10 keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim,

5 8 8 B ¥ = @

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the
Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our



prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of
Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed
of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms. Vivian Lau (LKK Handler)

6841 8625 or vivianlau@lkkauto comPlease quote our claim reference when you contact us that we
can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

FAX: 674] 4108

EMAIL: vivianlaud@Ikkauto com
cc AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
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Vermogen ACE Pla Lid
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #05-21 WCEGA PLAZA S(E58054)
TEL : 66084 4910 FAX ;5504 4029

Emall . vermogensce@gmail.com
REG Mo : 201606023C

LETTE AUTHORITY & IN NITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLENO._S L Q700<4L &
FBEa34G (DOA 05 OCT 2018
A3IZIoHRS) .

I/'We LCRF PTE LTD UEN/NRICNO.201624597K owner of Vehicle No.SLQ7004L__
.hereby authorise M/S Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd to commence repairs to my vehicle and lo
forward the claim for damages sustained inthe above accident to the third party driver and
/or his employer and /or the vehicle owner and /or the nsurer concemed, | /We agree thatin
considaration of you giving up your repairer's lien. /'We agree

io assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and if applicable,our

solicitors (to be appointed by you on my /our behalf) shall accept this as my Jour irevocable
autherity to pay the amount compensated direct lo you after deduction of their costs on &

solicitor & client basis. I/'We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our salicltors to ses |
the claim to a successful conclusion,

Fihird party driver and and/ar his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or insurer reject
liability, 'We will fully be responsible for the repair costs and other incidentals.

I/We also authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all neacessary
paper in connection with the above claim n my/our absence.

/We authorise you to appoint such a firm of solicitors an my/our behalf as you shall deem fit
for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

liwe undertake to inform you and/or the solicitors appointed by you an my/lour behall in the
event of the third party’s insurance company communicate with medus directly by telephona
or inwriting and I/We further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settiement from
the third party's insurers without first communicating with you.

My/our vehicle is repaired by the repairer on myfour willwithout any inducement, threat
and/or promise,

hthe event that the repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, /'We agree that Iishall
pay for the legal costs incurred by the repairer on a sclicitor and client's full indemnity basis.

,@4{( a

Owner Signature
(Company Stamp if applicable)




To: MK Mwidnei Pie Vo

Dear Sirs,

CLAIMANT: LURf ¥V V1o

ACCIDENT INVOLVING__SLQ7004L and___FBE434G

on

—050CT 2018 Al __KIM SENG WALK

i

WE LCRF PTE LTD, am/are the registered Owner of Vehicle No._SLQ7004L

Please note that | have assigned all compensation monies due-to me/us in the above said
accident to Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd.

I/VVe, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above said
accident to Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd and forward your settlement cheque to Vermogen
ACE Pte Ltd whom |Ave had authorized to collectthe said compensation monies _

Thankyou. ' I!

Signature of Claimant
(company Stamp, if applicable)

Name Lq’? ﬂi‘- l’w
NRIC Neo. . v lAYR
Date - [i‘tﬂliz




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Na: FBE 4340 !lui ul_i:l |
SLO7004L (TP veh) | Model: -NTEM ;‘lp.% .-I‘%Em
Date of Accident/ Time: _DSAORO1A
Repair Estimate 5 [T i may |
Fird| Repair Cost 25 1
Loss of Use =5 | days sl 5 per day
Rental [if any) i5 | clays at 5 e day
LTA [ GWA Search Fee 5 1
Others: :5
iS5
Final Sertiament sam S 3.850,00 Chlobs] Sum )
Payee Name ; \lernbai:n Bce ?’W. ad
15 Third Party Workshop | Y55 [ %] NO [Endlyindicaie below)
Al For Non GIA Registered Workthop: Agresd Uability P )
B) Far GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicabile: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario Mo ___
BOLA Lisbility: 5] Agsaased Liability ["): _I%]
* Ayseysed Linbility to be flled anly for chein coligions end for toges where BOLA does net opgly
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY AESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED | N THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIN CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS E CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are 1o be ssbmitied with this setllement conflemation. In the event, rental
agreement [ involces are not recelved within 7 deys of thiy signed conlirmation, we will sutomatically revert o loss of use claim
por the NIMA rates.

We/| confirmed that this is a full and final setdement miwmwnw:nnrmmwf-u [AXA mnd [hair

Sigrature of Witness .’Wn:l&hum;[i
Hmtn!‘m

Name of AXA's surveyor ."Imrnlnhw:

Date:

(ghay

AXA ngurance Fle Lid ([Campany Reg, Ne: 1999035 11H)
1 Shiesstan Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 088511
AXA Custornes Cantre ¥01-21/72

Telephone: G5 GBS0 4588 - aaz com.sf



Vermogen ACE Pre Lid
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT 0523

WECEGA PLAZA S{658084)
TEL ; 6654 4913 FAX : 6534 4929
€O & GST REG NO : 201506023

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte.Ltd.

Tax Invoice: 20535

8ill Date: 10/12/2018

8 Shenton Way, Vehicle No: SLQ7004L
#27-01/02 AXA Tower Vehicle Model: TOYOTA SIENTA
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident: 5/10/2018
i 4 i Claim nNo:
Attn: Motor Claims Dept

S/N Q7Y Deseriptions Unit Price Amount 55
| Lumpsum repair 3300.00
E&OE Total .13 3300.00
GAT 7% S5 231.00
Amount Due 55 31531.00

for Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd



12102018 Irvaice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
mm RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Frone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday o Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°' Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-1B8-155982

Date of Request: 081072018 Your Ref No, MVMG18128434

Varmogen Ace Ple Lid

Bik B, 44 Banoi Rd

Singapore 620804

Dear SirMadam,

Your Search Criteria;

Date of Accidant: 05M072018 =

Place of Accident: KIM SENG WALK

Clienl Vehicle Na: SLOT004L

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.98
Total Amount Dus (GST Inclusive) 15.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Dale:
[%] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

hitps:fisingapore merimen.com/ciaims/index. cimHusebor=MTRaasAluseactionedsp_geninviplrefid=10400458CFID=45165475ACFTOKEN=545b000... 27,



121102018

INSURANCE

Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 D030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am o 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Raf No: GR-18-156033
Date of Request: oano/2018 Your Ref Noc MVYMG 18128434
Vermogen Ace Ple Lid
Blk B, 44 Benci Rd
Singapore 629904
Dear SirfMadam,
Dale of Accident: 05/10/2018
Vehicle No: SLOTO04L
Place of Accident: KIM SENG WALK
Invalving Vehicla No:  FBE434G
With referance to your application for the accident report, we have attached the lollowing accident reports as requesiad:
DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S$) QTY  |AMDUNT (S§)
FBE434G KIM SENG WALK 14.00/1 13.08
GST Amount 0.82
Total Amount Due (3ST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded lo the cenire by the members of the General insurance

Association of Singapore and we taka no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no llabilily whatsoaver for any loss
or damage arising oul of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated decument and reguires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash | ] Cheque

hitps:/isingapore mariman.comclaimafindes.cimPlusebox=MTReass fusanction=dip_geninvarrefid=10401174CFID=451654758CF TOKEN=5d5b000... 1/



GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©°' | cgistration No: M400017738

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +55 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam 1o Spm

Our Rel No: GR-18-154640

Date of Request; 05102018 Your Ref No: Cnline Purchase
Vermogen Ace Pte Lid
Bik B, 44 Benol Rd
Singapore 620904

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date osM10/2018

Enquiry By Lim Jian Zhi, Edmond

TP Vehicle No. FBE434G

Accident Date 05/10/2018

Enqguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. Na.
FBE434G AXA Insurance Pte Lid 28/10/2017-27110/2018 6336 7283
Thank You.

Thlhlgupmuﬁudhmmmnmummunmmmbhmbyhmdm&mlnwmmnnd

Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accu

o In connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

racy or conients and shall be under no liability whatscever for any loss or damage arising out of




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE rone +55 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday Sam to Spm
== GST Registration No: 1
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE - oo oron No:M400017738

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-154640

Dale of Request: 05102018 Your Rel No: Onlina Purchase
Vermogen Ace Ple Lid

Blk B, 44 Benol Rd

Singapare 629504

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Dale 051072018

Enquiry By Lim Jian Zhi, Edmond

TP Vehicle No. FBEA434G

Accident Date 05102018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.
This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date.
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199807 18BR GST Reg. No. 19-8607T188-R

Afflliated to Federatlon Internationale Des Experts En Automaoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM18018489/R Twalg2

o TOWERNGARORE s owe: ssasaoe [N
ATTN:PETER Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBE 434G Veh. Inspected SLQ 7004L
Palicy No. VMO/P2003234 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOOYCG Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTASIENTAHYBRID15 |c.e 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. NHP17070684617 Colour MAROON
Odometer 38478 Steering IN DRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NiL
General FAIR
2 3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 FIRENZA 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |1B5/B0 R15 FIRENZA 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185B0R15 FIRENZA 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 FIREMZA 5 mm
4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date 05/10/2018 Inspection Date 10/10/2018
Survey held at 8 BENOI| SECTOR
Repalrer VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD
5a. - Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHDUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
£1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
TEL B25E 3581 FAX: B256 4315

Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R Page No..1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 7004L ’
- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | Simate 'I{l} ﬁi:]l

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 706,00
1|BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY 122.00 -
1|BONNET HINGE LH [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B4.00 -
1|BONNET HINGE RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 84,00 -
1|BONNET HEAT INSULATOR (COMNSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 88.00 -
1|SET BONNET HEAT INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|BONNET SEAL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 54.00 -
1|HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 2,300.00 2.300.00
1|HEADLAMP PANEL LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 130.00 .
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1,197.00 -
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING ([CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 847.00 -
1|SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 =
1|FRONT TOP COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 92.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 679.00 679.00
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50,00 50.00
1|FRONT BUMPER LOGO (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 500.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BASE LOGO [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 500.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER SPOMNGE (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY g7.80 -
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 486.00 -
2|FRONT REINFORCEMENT SUPPORT BRACKET NOT NECESSARY §5.00 -

(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER UPPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) cuT 92.00 52.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH /RH (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 182.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 750.00
1|FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3200 -
2|FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE LOWER /UPPER NOT MECESSARY 256,00 -

(CONSISTENT) ’
1|FOG LAMP GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 148.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT) BENT 690,00 690.00
1|FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 163.00 -
1|SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -

(CONSISTENT)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018465/R1wa3g2




N4 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Ads BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 195607188R GST Reg No, 18-9607188-R Page No.2of 3
- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Worksh op?syl] ‘{gj}
1|AIR RESONATOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 328.10
1|FRONT DOOR LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.344.00
1|FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 250.00
1|FRONT SHOCK MOUNTING LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 88.00
1|FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1|FRONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 250.00
1|FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 323.60
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT} NOT NECESSARY 195.50
1|FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 88.60
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -3.401 35 95275
10,204.05 2,858.25
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 150.00
1|FRONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 250,00 250.00
1|FRONT TYRE LH (70%) (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuTt 200.00 140.00
600.00 380.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND TO 1.800.00 400.00
PANEL BEATING ACCIDENT AREA BONNET FRT
BUMPER FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ,FRT
SUPPORT PANEL FRT FENDER LH .FRT DOOR LH
TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT 150.00 30.00
AND CONNECT
TO RUSTPROOF ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. 150.00 40.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION LH.  |NOT NECESSARY 300.00
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 150.00 80.00
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY REPLACED PARTS AND 1,800.00 400.00
ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA BONNET ,FRT BUMPER ,FRT
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT SUPPORT PANEL FRT
FENDER LH ,FRT DOOR LH,
4,350.00 930.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,154.05 4,178.25
i 3,300.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1801846%/R1wa3q2




Page No..3of 3
Report Ref No CC4/ASM18018469/R1wa3q2

vz re

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assossor

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repa is mads solely for Ihe uss and beanafil of ihae Clisnl named on the fronl page of 1his Ropart.
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